
THE LONG-RANGE PLAN FOR CANADIAN SUBATOMIC PHYSICS: 2027-2034 

Membership - June 5 2025

Co-Chairs (Voting):

Paul Garrett  University of Guelph  pgarrett@physics.uoguelph.ca

Alison Lister University of British Columbia alister@phas.ubc.ca

Voting Members:

Torben Ferber Karlsruhe Institute of Technology, Germany torben.ferber@kit.edu

Alfredo Galindo-Uribarri Oak Ridge National Lab, USA uribarri@ornl.gov

Darren Grant Simon Fraser University darren_grant@sfu.ca

David Hornidge Mount Allison University dhornidge@mta.ca

Katelin Schutz McGill University katelin.schutz@mcgill.ca

Hirohisa Tanaka Stanford University, USA hatanaka@stanford.edu

Nicole Vassh TRIUMF nvassh@triumf.ca

Simon Viel Carleton University SimonViel@cunet.carleton.ca

Representatives from the LRP commissioning bodies (Non-voting):

• Director of the Institute of Particle Physics (Carsten Krauss)

• Executive Director of the Canadian Institute of Nuclear Physics (Garth Huber)

• NSERC Manager working with subatomic physics (Kevin Lapointe)

• CFI Associate Director of Programs working with subatomic physics (Olivier Gagnon)

• Co-Chairs of the NSERC Subatomic Physics Evaluation Section (2026 competition)

Invited   ex-officio   members (Non-voting):  

• TRIUMF Director representative (Rituparna Kanungo)

• SNOLAB Director (Jodi Cooley)

• McDonald Institute Director (Tony Noble)

• Perimeter Institute representative

The LRP Committee may choose to hold certain closed sessions without the presence of ex-

officio members. 

1 / 1


